800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
A rugged, sturdy and modern steel
frame with standard tops or the
latest recycled polywood for indoor
and long lasting outdoor use.
Available as tables, benches or
picnic tables with attached seating.
CONSTRUCTION

Adult / Child
PRODUCT-
WEIGHT
(lbs)
SHIPPING DIMS
W x D x H  (in)
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(lb)
CENTRA-303072 Centra Table,
attached Benches
30 x 28 x 72 65.5 x 72 6 / 8 258 17 x 30 x 72 325
CENTRA-303096 Centra Table,
attached Benches
30 x 28 x 96 65.5 x 96 8 / 10 325 17 x 30 x 96 414
CENTRA-303072-TBL Centra Table 30 x 28 x 72 28 x 72 116 14 x 30 x 72 188
CENTRA-303096-TBL Centra Table 30 x 28 x 96 28 x 96 145 14 x 30 x 96 239
CENTRA-423072-TBL Centra Table 42 x 28 x 72 28 x 72 138 14 x 30 x 72 210
CENTRA-423096-TBL Centra Table 42 x 28 x 96 28 x 96 170 14 x 30 x 96 264
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION BENCH
DIMENSIONS
H x W x L (in)
FOOTPRINT
(in)
SEATING
CAPACITY
per bench
Adult / Child
PRODUCT-
WEIGHT
(lbs)
SHIPPING DIMS
W x D x H  (in)
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(lb)
CENTRA-171730-BNCH 30" Centra Bench 17 x 16.75 x 30 16.75 x 30 1 / 1 37 14 x 30 x 72 109
CENTRA-171742-BNCH 42" Centra Bench 17 x 16.75 x 42 16.75 x 42 1 / 2 48 14 x 30 x 72 120
CENTRA-171772-BNCH 72" Centra Bench 17 x 16.75 x 72 16.75 x 72 3 / 4 71 14 x 30 x 72 143
CENTRA-171796-BNCH 96" Centra Bench 17 x 16.75 x 96 16.75 x 96 4 / 6 90 14 x 30 x 96 184
SPECIFICATIONS